
Business & Finance Committee 

2016-17  

Attendance 

Members  2016 
08.24 

2016 
09.14 

2016 
09.28 

2016 
10.19 

2017 
01.25 

2017 
02.22 

George Walters CHAIR X X X X  X 
Lewis Goldstein BCFA X X    X 
Maureen Davis Recorder X X X  X X 
Stephen Eaton VP X X  X X X 
Rick Hernandez Director M & O X X  X X  
Ramon Vasconcellos Academic Senate X X X X X X 
Rodrigo Mijangos 
Aguilar 

Student Government       

Heather Minehart Mid-Management  X   X X 
Lisa Holmes Director of 

Research 
 X X  X  

Michelle Berndt CSEA  X X X X X 
Kevin Frias ASG   X X   

 


