Business & Finance Committee

2016-17

Attendance

Members		2016	2016	2016	2016	2017	2017
		08.24	09.14	09.28	10.19	01.25	02.22
George Walters	CHAIR	X	X	X	X		X
Lewis Goldstein	BCFA	X	X				X
Maureen Davis	Recorder	X	X	X		X	X
Stephen Eaton	VP	X	X		X	X	X
Rick Hernandez	Director M & O	X	X		X	X	
Ramon Vasconcellos	Academic Senate	X	X	X	X	X	X
Rodrigo Mijangos	Student Government						
Aguilar							
Heather Minehart	Mid-Management		X			X	X
Lisa Holmes	Director of		X	X		X	
	Research						
Michelle Berndt	CSEA		X	X	X	X	X
Kevin Frias	ASG			X	X		